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RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

F4 GRADUADOS
10 TREINO - F4 G
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:10

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
03/07/2025 08:58 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
4 55.686 +0.611 9:07:20.315
(95) JOAO ALECIO 5 55.342 +0.267 9:08:15.657
1 57.838 +3.247 9:02:24.803 6 55.272 +0.197 9:09:10.929
2 56.721 +2.130 9:03:21.524 7 9:10:06.004
3 55.820 +1.229 9:04:17.344 8 55.428 +0.353 9:11:01.432
4 55.251 +0.660 9:05:12.595 9 55.182 +0.107 9:11:56.614
5 55.359 +0.768 9:06:07.954 10 55.086 +0.011 9:12:51.700
6 55.117 +0.526 9:07:03.071 1 55.248 +0.173 9:13:46.948
7 56.077 +1.486 9:07:59.148 12 55.487 +0.412 9:14:42.435
8 9:08:53.739 13 55.446 +0.371 9:15:37.881
9 54.829 +0.238 9:09:48.568 14 2:01.211 +1:06.136 9:17:39.092
10 55.763 +1.172 9:10:44.331 15 55.671 +0.596 9:18:34.763
1 7:40.772 +6:46.181 9:18:25.103 16 55.510 +0.435 9:19:30.273
12 55.333 +0.742 9:19:20.436
(205) VINICIUS CORBO
(107) BRUNO GRIGATTI 1 57.247 +2.104 9:04:18.624
1 56.202 +1.460 9:06:08.506 2 56.443 +1.300 9:05:15.067
2 54.994 +0.252 9:07:03.500 3 55.797 +0.654 9:06:10.864
3 55.167 +0.425 9:07:58.667 4 9:07:06.007
4 9:08:53.409 5 55.309 +0.166 9:08:01.316
5 54.900 +0.158 9:09:48.309 6 55.426 +0.283 9:08:56.742
6 56.196 +1.454 9:10:44.505 7 3:54.042 +2:58.899 9:12:50.784
7 3:02.829 +2:08.087 9:13:47.334 8 56.011 +0.868 9:13:46.795
8 55.009 +0.267 9:14:42.343 9 55.813 +0.670 9:14:42.608
9 57.407 +2.665 9:15:39.750 10 55.366 +0.223 9:15:37.974
10 1:29.222 +34.480 9:17:08.972 " 55.831 +0.688 9:16:33.805
1 55.583 +0.841 9:18:04.555 12 56.184 +1.041 9:17:29.989
12 55.267 +0.525 9:18:59.822
(17) SAMUEL CRUZ
(25) MURILO FIORE 1 56.704 +1.423 9:04:17.580
1 57.406 +2.636 9:04:17.139 2 55.881 +0.600 9:05:13.461
2 56.486 +1.716 9:05:13.625 3 55.336 +0.055 9:06:08.797
3 55.283 +0.513 9:06:08.908 4 55.478 +0.197 9:07:04.275
4 9:07:03.678 5 55.483 +0.202 9:07:59.758
5 54.825 +0.055 9:07:58.503 6 55.390 +0.109 9:08:55.148
6 54.800 +0.030 9:08:53.303 7 5:29.250 +4:33.969 9:14:24.398
7 56.185 +1.415 9:09:49.488 8 55.727 +0.446 9:15:20.125
8 55.223 +0.453 9:10:44.711 9 55.672 +0.391 9:16:15.797
9 3:39.046 +2:44.276 9:14:23.757 10 55.418 +0.137 9:17:11.215
10 55.234 +0.464 9:15:18.991 1" 55.377 +0.096 9:18:06.592
1 54.978 +0.208 9:16:13.969 12 9:19:01.873
12 55.052 +0.282 9:17:09.021 -
13 54.774 +0.004 9:18:03.795 (93) JOAO MILAN
14 54.790 +0.020 9:18:58.585 1 56.637 +1.333 9:04:18.918
2 56.032 +0.728 9:05:14.950
(6) GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 3 55.490 +0.186 9:06:10.440
1 58.045 +3.000 9:04:33.046 4 9:07:05.744
2 56.114 +1.069 9:05:29.160 5 55.374 +0.070 9:08:01.118
3 55.438 +0.393 9:06:24.598 6 56.313 +1.009 9:08:57.431
4 55.410 +0.365 9:07:20.008 7 5:26.612 +4:31.308 9:14:24.043
5 55.780 +0.735 9:08:15.788 8 55.518 +0.214 9:15:19.561
6 55.256 +0.211 9:09:11.044 9 55.370 +0.066 9:16:14.931
7 m 9:10:06.089 10 55.649 +0.345 9:17:10.580
8 55.097 +0.052 9:11:01.186 1" 55.501 +0.197 9:18:06.081
9 55.148 +0.103 9:11:56.334 12 55.526 +0.222 9:19:01.607
10 55.145 +0.100 9:12:51.479
1 55.119 +0.074 9:13:46.598 (7) GIULIANO FORCOLIN
12 55.232 +0.187 9:14:41.830 1 2:12.313 +1:16.963 9:14:26.554
13 56.346 +1.301 9:15:38.176 2 56.361 +1.011 9:15:22.915
14 2:22.775 +1:27.730 9:18:00.951 3 55.620 +0.270 9:16:18.535
15 59.622 +4.577 9:19:00.573 4 55.629 +0.279 9:17:14.164
5 55.683 +0.333 9:18:09.847
(36) ENZO PRANDO Gl 55350 | 9:19:05.197
1 57.237 +2.162 9:04:32.954
2 56.098 +1.023 9:05:29.052
3 55.577 +0.502 9:06:24.629
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